System Operator’s User Manual
P25net Channel Controller
Raytheon Company
5800 Departure Drive
Raleigh, NC 27616
24/7 Technical Support
For support, call 1-800-498-3137
Email: p25net.sales@raytheon.com

1.5 Equipment Supplied
Table 1-2  Equipment and Accessories Supplied
P25net CC Top Level Part Number Explanation
5060- 6 X 0 2 X 0
P25net
Family
 # of Channels   1=Standard I/O
  1=1 Channel   2=4 Wire AFSI
  2=2 Channel
  3=3 Channel
  4=4 Channel
All units include:
P25net Channel Controller Operations Manual
                                                                                   1-5
1 P25net CC Operation Manual 5060-600200
1 Accessory Kit consisting of: 5060-610150
 (2 )AC Power Supply 90-264VAC 1620-264061
(2) Line Cord 0313-037770
Table 1-3  Equipment and Accessories Supplied
P25net CC with Manual and Accessory Kit
All items below are included within P/N 5060-610000
Items included:   1 P25NET CC One Channel Unit 5060-610500
1 Operation Manual 5060-612000
1 Accessory Kit- Consisting of: 5960-610150
 Qty Part Number Description
2 0313-037770 Line Cord
2 1620-264061 Power Supply, 90-264VAC
Table 1-4  Equipment and Accessories Supplied
P25net CC Two Channel Unit with Manual and Accessory Kit
Quantity Item P/N
1 P25net CC Two Channel Unit with Manual and Accessory  Kit  5060-620000
All items below are included within P/N 5060-610000
Items included:   1 P25net CC One Channel Unit 5060-610000
1 P25net CC One Channel Expansion Kit 5060-650000
1 Operation Manual 5060-612000
1 Accessory Kit- Consisting of: 5960-610150
 Qty Part Number Description
2 0313-037770 Line Cord
2 1620-264061 Power Supply, 90-264VAC
Table 1-5  Equipment and Accessories Supplied
P25NET CC Three Channel Unit with Manual and Accessory Kit
Quantity Item P/N
1 P25net CC Three Channel Unit with Manual and Accessory  Kit  5060-630000
All items below are included within P/N 5060-620000
Items included:   1 P25net CC One Channel Unit 5060-610000
2 P25net CC One Channel Expansion Kit 5060-650000
1 Operation Manual 5060-612000
1 Accessory Kit- Consisting of: 5960-610150
 Qty Part Number Description
               P25net Channel Controller Operations Manual
1-6
Table 1-5  Equipment and Accessories Supplied
2 0313-037770 Line Cord
2 1620-264061 Power Supply, 90-264VAC
Table 1-6  Equipment and Accessories Supplied
P25NET CC Four Channel Unit with Manual and Accessory Kit
Quantity Item P/N
1 P25net CC Four Channel Unit with Manual and Accessory  Kit  5060-640000
All items below are included within P/N 5060-620000
Items included:   1 P25net CC One Channel Unit 5060-610000
3 P25net CC One Channel Expansion Kit 5060-650000
1 Operation Manual 5060-612000
1 Accessory Kit- Consisting of: 5960-610150
 Qty Part Number Description
2 0313-037770 Line Cord
2 1620-264061 Power Supply, 90-264VAC
1.6 Optional Equipment-Not Supplied
Table 1-7  Optional Equipment - Not Supplied
Item P/N